
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
MIDNAPORE, WEST BENGAL 

Schedule for the 1 Internal Examination of 3d and 5" Semester students of 
Tourism and Aviation Management (B.Voc) 

Paper 

All the students of 3 & s Semester (Session-2023-2024) of Tourism and Aviation Management are 
hereby notificd that the 1" internal Assessment of the all Theoretical papers to be held as per following 
Schedulc. 

TAC-301(Th) 

TAC-302(Th) 
TAC-303(Th) 

TAC-304(Th) 

TAC-501(Th) 

TAC-502(Th) 

TAC-503(Th) 
TAC-504(Th) 

TADSE-501(Th) 

TADSE-502(Th) 

Semester-III, 2023 
Date 

31/08/22023 

01/09/2023 

02/09/2023 

02/09/2023 

31/08/2023 

31/08/2023 

Notice 

Semester-V, 2023 

01/09/2023 

01/09/2023 

02/09/2023 

02/09/2023 

12:30 PM to 1:30 PM 

Time 

10:30 AM to l1:30 AM 

12:30 PM to 1:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 11:30 AM 
12:30 PM to 1:30 PM 

10:30 AM to I 1:30 AM 

12:30 PM to 1:30 PM 

10:30 AM to l1:30 AM 

Date: 2h/08/2023 

12:30 PM to 1:30 PM 

Midnapore 
ESTD-1873)m 

SUTONOMO 

Principá 
Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

Prncpai 
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
MIONAPORE 
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