## MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) MIDNAPORE, WEST BENGAL

## **Notice**

Date: 24/08/2023

## Schedule for the 1<sup>st</sup> Internal Examination of 3<sup>rd</sup> and 5<sup>th</sup> Semester students of Tourism and Aviation Management (B.Voc)

All the students of 3<sup>rd</sup> & 5<sup>th</sup> Semester (Session-2023-2024) of Tourism and Aviation Management are hereby notified that the 1<sup>st</sup> internal Assessment of the all Theoretical papers to be held as per following Schedule.

	Semeste	er-III, 2023
Paper	Date	Time
TAC-301(Th)	31/08/22023	12:30 PM to 1:30 PM
TAC-302(Th)	01/09/2023	
TAC-303(Th)	02/09/2023	10:30 AM to 11:30 AM
TAC-304(Th)	02/09/2023	12:30 PM to 1:30 PM
	Semest	er-V, 2023
TAC-501(Th)	31/08/2023	10:30 AM to 11:30 AM
TAC-502(Th)	31/08/2023	12:30 PM to 1:30 PM
TAC-503(Th)	01/09/2023	10:30 AM to 11:30 AM
TAC-504(Th)	01/09/2023	12:30 PM to 1:30 PM
TADSE-501(Th)	02/09/2023	10:30 AM to 11:30 AM
TADSE-502(Th)	02/09/2023	12:30 PM to 1:30 PM

Principal
Midnapore College (Autonomous)

Principal
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS)
MIDNAPORE